
CURRICULUMVITAE

MUINDEDENNISMULI

P.OBOX461-90200.KITUI-KENYA

E-mail:dennismuli99@gmail.com

PhoneNo:0721219422

PERSONALDETAILS

YearofBirth: March,3rd1992

Gender: Male.

Nationality: Kenyan.

Citizenship: Birth.

MaritalStatus: Single.

Religion: Christian.

I.DNo: 29243765

CAREEROBJECTIVES

Toenhancemyprofessionalskillsinadynamicorganizationthatwilloffermeapositive

atmospheretolearnnewskillsandwhereIshallendeavortoexcelprofessionallyandcontribute

intheteameffectivelythroughutilizationofmyqualificationandskillsunderminimalorNo

supervision.



EDUCATIONALBACKGROUND

2012-2015: EgertonUniversity,NjoroCampus.

BachelorofScienceinWildlifeEnterpriseandManagement

2011: ShalomCollegeofProfessionalStudies-Isiolo

ProficiencyCertificateinComputerApplications

2007-2010: MoiForcesAcademy-Nairobi.

KenyaCertificateofSecondaryEducationattainingameangradeofB+

(72)points.

1999-2006: HekimaPrimarySchool-Isiolo.

KenyaCertificateofPrimaryEducation

WORKEXPIRIENCE

Dec2016-March2017:WorkedasanEducationalGuideinternwithLafargeEcosystems,

Commercial,LandandPropertyDepartment.

Skillsattained

 HealthandSafety-ThroughparticipationinToolboxtalks,SeriousEvents

Reviews.

 Managementskills

 CommunicationandInterpersonalskills

SepttoDec2014:WorkedasaninternwithLewaWildlifeConservancywildlifedepartment.

Skillsattained.

 Wildliferesearchandmonitoring

 Habitatmanagement

 Datacollection,entryandanalysis



March2013:TrainedforoneweekwiththeIndependentElectoralandBoundariesCommission

asapollingclerk.

Skillsattained.

 Communicationskills.

 Interpersonalskills/relations.

 Howtoconductfreeandfairelections.

2012and2013:TaughtatMamoleSecondarySchoolonaparttimebasisasavolunteerteaching

Biology,BusinessstudiesandHistory.

INTERESTS

 Enjoytravellingtonewplacesgainingnewexperiences.

 Participatinginoutdooractivitiesincludinghikingandplayingsoccer

 Wildlifewatching.

 Socializing.

PERSONALATTRIBUTES

 Honest

 Responsible.

 Hardworking.

 Independent.



REFERREES

MaryMwololo.

ResearchOfficer,

LewaWildlifeConservancy,

P.OBox60300Isiolo.

TelNo.0720227059.

KarimaNyinge

EcotourismandCustomerServiceOfficer

LafargeEcosystem(HallerPark)

P.oBox819995-80100.

TelNo.0721381949.

Mr.EdmundsOjwaka

Lecturer,

EgertonUniversity,

P.OBox536–20115Egerton,Kenya.

TelNo.0725519002


